\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2025/26 ~ Categoria i Fase: C.t. Bcn U15 - Cadet Masculi 1r. Any Promocio

Grup: 10

Data i hora

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat
28747: C.B. VILASSAR DE MAR 1984 BLAU - AB PREMIA NEGRE 75-72
28746: JOVENTUT BADALONA 2 - C.B. SANTA COLOMA B 64 - 69

C.B. PREMIA DE DALT - CM

20-12-2025 15:45
21-12-2025 16:00

DESCANSA

Classificacio

AB PREMIA NEGRE

C.B. VILASSAR DE MAR 1984 BLAU
C.B. SANTA COLOMA B
JOVENTUT BADALONA 2

C.B. PREMIA DE DALT - CM
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583 510
524 465
586 500
5568 444
321 653
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